PANTREE

xpress

MENU



We hate to
make you wait

Introducing

xpress

2% PANTREE ‘

* NO MORE WAITING FOR FOOD

* READY TO SERVE DELICACIES

- IDEAL FOR QUICK BITES & TAKEAWAY
* SAVES ON TIME

* VALUE FOR MONEY

WEEKEND SPECIAL:
LAVISH BUFFET SPREAD

An ideal venue for Birthdays, Anniversaries,
Kitty Parties & Corporate Outings.



Pxo01
Px02
Px03
Px04
Px05
Px06
Px07

Px12
Px13
Px14
PxI15
Pxl6

Px21
Px22
Px23
Px24
Px25

Px30
Px31
Px32
Px33
Px34
Px35
Px36

©il=SANDWICH - -

Peanut Butter Sandwich

Nutella Sandwich

Tomato & Chutney Grilled Sandwich

Tomato & Cheese Sandwich
BBQ Paneer Club Sandwich
Rainbow Club Sandwich

American Grilled Cheese Sandwich

~7=BURGER =/t

Aloo Patty Burger
Veg Patty Burger
Peri Peri Paneer Burger

Cheesy Veg Burger

Double Decker Veggie Patty Burger

~=PIZZA
Margherita

Farm House PiZZG (Onion, Bell pepper, Olive, Sweet corn, Mushroom, Tomato)

Herby Pizza (Capsicum, Baby corn, Basil, Parsley, Chili Flakes, Oregano)

[}

Ve
VAN

Pesto Paneer Pizza (Paneer prepared in Pesto sauce)

Veg Extravaganza (Corn, Olive, Onion, Capsicum, Mushroom, Tomato, Jalapeno)

- = WRAP
Veg Frankie
Salad Wrap
Veg Szechwan Frankie

Paneer Frankie
Veg Cheese Frankie
Paneer Tikka Roll

*extra cheese

YV

WL o

220
250
250
280
350
350
390

280
300
350
380
450

400
450
480
530
550

250
280
300
320
330
350

80



Px41
Px42
Px43
Px44

Px49
Px50
Px51
Px52
Px53
Px54
Px55
Px56

Px61
Px62
Px63
Px64
Px65
Px66
Px67
Px68
Px69
Px70
Px71

. paYY)

Veg Steamed Momos / Fried
Veg Szechwan Momos / Fried
Veg Peri Peri Momos / Fried
Paneer Momos / Fried

s CHAAT Vifo
Dabeli (I Pc)
Sukha Bhel
Pani Puri
Bhel Puri
Dahi Puri
Sev Batata Puri
Dahi Batata Puri
Ragda Pattice

e SIDES 24Fo
Peri Peri Fries
Cheesy Fries
Crispy Veggie Fingers
Potato Cheese Shots
Chilly Garlic Potato Shots
Corn Patties (2 Pcs)
Samosa (2 Pcs)
Loaded Nachos
Cheese Corn Patties (2 Pcs)
Mutter Pattice (2 Pcs)

Upvas Pattice (2 Pcs)

Cﬁf’s Secret
We choose the purest and finest quality of ingredients, ensuring
our delicacies are rich in taste and humble on your stomach,

as if cooked at home.

~ MOMOS -iis

3
350/400
380/430
380/430
450/500

150
170
180
190
200
220
250
250

180
200
200
250
260
300
240
350
350
330
350



> 7= XPRESS DRINKS /%7 3
HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Px76 Hot Tea 30
Px77 Hot Coffee 50
Px78 Classic Cold Coffee 140
Px79 Chocolate Cold Coffee 200
Px80 Honey Cinnamon Cold Coffee 250
MOCKTAILS

Px86 Strawberry Mint 200
Px87 Orange Blossom 210
Px88 Lemonade Peach 250
Px89 Green Apple Kiwi 250
Px90 Passion Fruit 280
MILK SHAKES

Px95 Hawaiian Coconut 280
Px96 Double Chocolate 290
Px97 Chocolate Oreo 300
Px98 Peanut Butter Cookie Crazy 300
Px99 Nutella 300

o =DESSERTS =/
Px104 Ice Creams

*GST will be extra GSTIN: 27AAACG7950NIZ4



PANTREE - A Pure Veg Restaurant
At Go Green Nursery Put. Ltd. Mumbai-Goa Highway, Tara, Panvel.
Call: 8879695483.
Email: pantree@gogreennursery.com

AN IS0 9001:2015 COMPANY www.gogreennursery.com
®
GO GREEN

WE NURTURE NATURE

Follow Us On “ Go Green Nursery Put. Ltd. gogreennursery

JUNE2023



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

