

We hate to make you wait

Introducing



- **NO MORE WAITING FOR FOOD**
- **READY TO SERVE DELICACIES**
- **IDEAL FOR QUICK BITES & TAKEAWAY**
- **SAVES ON TIME**
- **VALUE FOR MONEY**



WEEKEND SPECIAL:
LAVISH BUFFET SPREAD

**An ideal venue for Birthdays, Anniversaries,
Kitty Parties & Corporate Outings.**

SANDWICH

₹

Px01	Peanut Butter Sandwich	220
Px02	Nutella Sandwich	250
Px03	Tomato & Chutney Grilled Sandwich	250
Px04	Tomato & Cheese Sandwich	280
Px05	BBQ Paneer Club Sandwich	350
Px06	Rainbow Club Sandwich	350
Px07	American Grilled Cheese Sandwich	390

BURGER

Px12	Aloo Patty Burger	280
Px13	Veg Patty Burger	300
Px14	Peri Peri Paneer Burger	350
Px15	Cheesy Veg Burger	380
Px16	Double Decker Veggie Patty Burger	450

PIZZA

Px21	Margherita	400
Px22	Farm House Pizza (Onion, Bell pepper, Olive, Sweet corn, Mushroom, Tomato)	450
Px23	Herby Pizza (Capsicum, Baby corn, Basil, Parsley, Chili Flakes, Oregano)	480
Px24	Pesto Paneer Pizza (Paneer prepared in Pesto sauce)	530
Px25	Veg Extravaganza (Corn, Olive, Onion, Capsicum, Mushroom, Tomato, Jalapeno)	550

WRAP

Px30	Veg Frankie	250
Px31	Salad Wrap	280
Px32	Veg Szechwan Frankie	300
Px33	Paneer Frankie	320
Px34	Veg Cheese Frankie	330
Px35	Paneer Tikka Roll	350
Px36	*extra cheese	80



MOMOS



₹

Px41	Veg Steamed Momos / Fried	350/400
Px42	Veg Szechwan Momos / Fried	380/430
Px43	Veg Peri Peri Momos / Fried	380/430
Px44	Paneer Momos / Fried	450/500



CHAAT



Px49	Dabeli (1 Pc)	150
Px50	Sukha Bhel	170
Px51	Pani Puri	180
Px52	Bhel Puri	190
Px53	Dahi Puri	200
Px54	Sev Batata Puri	220
Px55	Dahi Batata Puri	250
Px56	Ragda Pattice	250



SIDES



Px61	Peri Peri Fries	180
Px62	Cheesy Fries	200
Px63	Crispy Veggie Fingers	200
Px64	Potato Cheese Shots	250
Px65	Chilly Garlic Potato Shots	260
Px66	Corn Patties (2 Pcs)	300
Px67	Samosa (2 Pcs)	240
Px68	Loaded Nachos	350
Px69	Cheese Corn Patties (2 Pcs)	350
Px70	Mutter Pattice (2 Pcs)	330
Px71	Upvas Pattice (2 Pcs)	350



Chef's Secret

We choose the purest and finest quality of ingredients, ensuring our delicacies are rich in taste and humble on your stomach, as if cooked at home.

XPRESS DRINKS

₹

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Px76	Hot Tea	30
Px77	Hot Coffee	50
Px78	Classic Cold Coffee	140
Px79	Chocolate Cold Coffee	200
Px80	Honey Cinnamon Cold Coffee	250

MOCKTAILS

Px86	Strawberry Mint	200
Px87	Orange Blossom	210
Px88	Lemonade Peach	250
Px89	Green Apple Kiwi	250
Px90	Passion Fruit	280

MILK SHAKES

Px95	Hawaiian Coconut	280
Px96	Double Chocolate	290
Px97	Chocolate Oreo	300
Px98	Peanut Butter Cookie Crazy	300
Px99	Nutella	300

DESSERTS

Px104 Ice Creams

*GST will be extra GSTIN: 27AAACQ7950NIZ4

PANTREE - A Pure Veg Restaurant
*At **Go Green Nursery Pvt. Ltd.** Mumbai-Goa Highway, Tara, Panvel.*
Call: 8879695483.
Email: pantree@gogreennursery.com

AN ISO 9001:2015 COMPANY



www.gogreennursery.com

JUNE 2023

Follow Us On  Go Green Nursery Pvt. Ltd.  [gogreennursery](https://www.instagram.com/gogreennursery)